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 PRE-APPROVED LCSW SUPERVISION COURSES  

KBSW # Provider Zip Phone Number Contact Email Course Title 

KBSW-SP 

2019031 
KVC-Ky / SPONSOR Lexington 

502-589-

8600 x1286 
J. Megan Moore MMoore@kvc.org Supervision for Clinical  Social Work 

KBSW-SP 

2019058 Hank Cecil, LCSW / SPONSOR Mayfield 
270-970-

1624 
Hank Cecil, 

LCSW HACecil33@gmail.com 
LCSW Supervision According to Kentucky  
Law 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019016 

Lexington Veterans Affairs Medical C eLexington 259-233-

4511 x3647 

Susanna  
McQueary, 

LCSW 
Susanna.McQueary@va.gov Supervision for Social Work Licensure 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019007 

Robert Allan Thompson, LCSW Hazard 
606-438-

6927 

Robert Allan  
Thompson,  
LCSW 

Robt137@yahoo.com 
Clinical Supervision Education for 

Kentucky Social Workers 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2020003 

Seven Counties/Centerstone  Louisville 
502-589-

8600 x1286 
Pamela Guerro pGuerrero@sevencounties.org 

LCSW Supervision According to Kentucky  
Law 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2020005 

Edwin Hackney, LCSW  Lexington 
859-806-

7770 
Edwin Hackney,  
LCSW edwinLCSW@gmail.com 

LCSW Supervision According to Kentucky  
Law 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2020003 

Brescia University Owensboro 270-686-

8509 
Nancy Keeton,  
LCSW 

NancyK@brescia.edu LCSW Supervision 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2020006 

Foothills Professional Education / 

Keith Frazier, LCSW Ashland 
606-324-

0052 
Keith Frazier,  
LCSW KFrazierLCSW@windstream.net 

Clinical Supervision Education                      

for Kentucky Social Workers 



KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019006 

Spalding University School of Social  
Work 

Louisville 
502-588-

7183 
Angela Lucear,  
LCSW 

Alucear@spalding.edu LCSW Supervision 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019001 

Volunteers of America Mid-States Louisville 
502-636-

4631 
Marcus 

Goodwin MarcusG@voamid.org LCSW Supervision 

KBSWSP 

2019013 

Center for Professional  
Development & Continuing  
Education / SPONSOR 

Lexington 859-373-

8930 
Wilma Peeples,  
LCSW 

info@centerforprofessionaldevelopmentky.com LCSW Clinical Supervision 

 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2020001 

John Sivley LCSW Bowling Green 270-991-5646 John Sivley LCSW JohnSivley@lifeskill.com 
Principles of Clinical Supervision                  

of Social Workers 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019012 

Kent School of Social Work  
Department of Continuing Education Louisville 502-852-4769 Jessica Ballinger Jessica.Ballinger@louisville.edu LCSW Supervision Training 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019014 

Geoffrey Wilson, LCSW, LCADC Lexington 859-229-5722 
Geoffrey Wilson,  
LCSW, LCADC 

GeoffWilson914@gmail.com 
LCSW Clinical Supervision                               
According to Kentucky Law 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019011 

Charlotte Chilcutt Hanson 270-887-4898 
Charlotte  
Chilcutt, LCSW 

ChilcuttCharlotte@yahoo.com 
LCSW Supervision According to Kentucky  
Law 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2020002 

WKU Social Work Department CEU 

Program  
Bowling Green 270-745-2523 Dana Sullivan Dana.Sullivan@wku.edu LCSW Supervision in Kentucky 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019017 

Dulcena K. Fuson, LCSW Siler 606-344-1895 
Dulcena K.  
Fuson, LCSW 

dfuson@bellsouth.net 
Clinical Social Work Supervision According 

t 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019008 

Key Assets Kentucky Lexington 859-286-5744 
Phyllis Leigh,  
LCSW 

phyllis.leigh@keyassetskentucky.com 
LCSW Supervision According to Kentucky 

La 

KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019015 

University of Kentucky College of 

Social Work 
Lexington 859-257-2035 Jennifer Hubbard jenniferk.hubbard@uky.edu LCSW Supervision 

mailto:Dana.Sullivan@wku.edu


KBSW- 
Supervision  
2019010 

Slater & Associates, LLC Lexington 859-421-4014 
Christy Leaver  
LCSW 

christy.leaver@gmail.com 
LCSW Supervision According to Kentucky 

La 

KBSW-SP 

2019026 
Bellarmine University / SPONSOR 

(Vern Rickert, LCSW) 
Louisville 502-272-8161 Linda Bailey LBailey@bellarmine.edu  Effective Supervision 

 


